03/17 V0.3 Preliminary · Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2017 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.lightingsolutions.osram.com/asia 1 of 7
PURSOS® LED Flood Light G2
Datasheet
Benefits
True traditional 100W, 250W and 400W HID flood light
replacement
Energy saving alternative to traditional flood lights with •

PURSOS G2 200W 740 AS VS1 OSRAM 200W 4000K 130° × 20° AM054510055 4052899496415
PURSOS G2 200W 757 AS VS1 OSRAM 200W 5700K 130° × 20° AM054520055 4052899496422
Ordering Codes
Accessories
Short Text Material EAN40
PURSOS S ACCESSORY BARN DOOR 5X1 OSRAM AA657460055 4052899104921
PURSOS S ACCESSORY DIFFUSER VS5 OSRAM AA657500055 4052899104990
PURSOS S ACCESSORY GLASS VS5 OSRAM AA657480055 4052899104952
PURSOS S ACCESSORY LOUVER 5X1 OSRAM AA657520055 4052899105041
PURSOS M ACCESSORY BARN DOOR 5X1 OSRAM AA657470055 4052899104945
PURSOS M ACCESSORY DIFFUSER VS5 OSRAM AA657510055 4052899105010
PURSOS M ACCESSORY GLASS VS5 OSRAM AA657490055 4052899104976
PURSOS M ACCESSORY LOUVER 5X1 OSRAM AA657530055 4052899105065
03/17 V0.3 Preliminary · Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2017 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.lightingsolutions.osram.com/asia 7 of 7
PURSOS® LED Flood Light G2
Accessories